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
Downtown Oakville.  
Available April/ May.  
$1015/mo. inclusive.  
Call 905-875-7847.

LOCATED ON historic  
Burlington Ave! One of a  
kind executive styled 2+  
bdrm apt w/2.5 baths, 5  
fireplaces & 5 s/s appl.  
Sunrm o/l spacious priv.  
deck w/htub.  Call to  
book a apt.  at  
905-331-2225.

Apartments for 
Rent

OAKVILLE- 200 Queen  
Mary Drive. 2 bedrooms,  
$1425/mo. Available im- 
mediately and May.  
905-338-2262.
taylorgroupproperties.ca

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE  
Rent! Large 1 & 2           
bedrooms, hardwood,  
suites with balcony.            
Appliances, laundry,  
quiet, clean, near           
transit/ schools/ shops.    
905-339-3245.

OLD OAKVILLE,  
BRIGHT, renovated, fur- 
nished, 3rd floor bache- 
lor. Parking, A/C, ladies  
preferred.  5 mins to GO,  
great location. $785/mo.    
Available May 1. Call  
Heather 905-338-7492.

TYANDAGA TERRACE,  
Burlington. 2 storey low  
rise building situated          
on park-like grounds.    
Freshly painted. All  
rooms with individual  
thermostat controlled  
heating. 3 bedrooms- 1  
level, 2 bedrooms- 2  
levels. 1460 Tyandaga  
Park Dr. 905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL  
location, walk every- 
where 1&2 bedrooms  
$825/mo; 75   John   
905-690-4454; 50 John   
9 0 5 - 6 8 9 - 1 6 4 7 ;  
www.livehere.ca

Houses for Rent

HERITAGE EXEC 2 story  
det. w/ 4 bdrms, 3.5  
baths, 5 appliances,  
deck & ingr.pool.   
Available May 1st.  Call  
to book a appt at  
905-331-2225

OAKVILLE ON quite cul- 
desac     3 + 1 bedroom,  
2 baths. Large home,  
Private yard on green- 
belt.  Double garage.  
$2000 plus utilities.  
416-554-0532

Townhouses for 
Rent

Condos for Rent

LUXURY 2 Bed/ 2 Bath/  
2 Parking. Approximate- 
ly 1440 s.f. 6 appliances,  
hardwood, fireplace, 3  
walk-outs to patio. At the  
Oakville Go. $2350+  
905-466-3007.

MAPLE CROSSING reno- 
vated 2  bed + den       
executive apartment.  
$1600/mo 1 parking,  
storage, rec centre, pool.  
Wheelchair friendly. No  
pets, smoking. June 1  
Call 705-571-3369

MILTON - LIVE at the  
Top, in Luxury Condo, 2  
bedrooms/ 2 bathrooms  
plus many extras - 
Available June  
h t t p : / / w e l c o m e  
to100millside
d r i v e . w e b s . c o m  
$1,850.00 Per Month  
905-693-3567

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
The Palace Condomin- 
iums, Large 1-bedroom  
+ solarium/ den, from  
$1350*/mo. utilities     
included. Spectacular  
Lake Views, all stain- 
less steel appliances,  
“brand new” hardwood  
throughout, bath-tub  
and washer/ dryer. New  
engineered hardwood  
floors throughout. Ap- 
pliances, heated pool,  
amazing rec-centre,  
tennis, racquet/ squash  
ball courts, free tanning  
beds, electronic sau- 
nas, BBQ, 24 hour se- 
curity. 905-681-7355.

Furnished
Apartments

Townhouses for 
Rent

Furnished
Apartments

1-BEDROOM VERY  
Modern furnished  apart- 
ment, very complete,  
parking, cable, internet  
$925/mo inclusive. Non- 
smoker, prefer no pets,  
suit single. Oakville.  
905-465-3475

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Immediate  Furnished  
Corporate Residences!  
Burlington and Oakville  
locations. Better than  
any Hotel. Weekly,  
Monthly! Business,  
Family, Travel  Visits!  
Renovating or relocat- 
ing into the area? Full  
Kitchen, Free  Laundry,  
Minimum 27” + TV,  
Stereo, CD Player,  
DVD, BBQ. Reserved  
Parking. Pets O.K.;  
From $59/night. From  
$389*/week. Pictures         
on gottarent.com and  
travelsuites.ca.
Call 905-681-7355 from  
11am-8pm.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

ANCASTER OR BUR- 
LINGTON- Brand new  
room, furnished, all  
utilities, A/C, phone,  
cable, internet, parking.  
$140/ week. Act fast,  
won’t last!  
905-304-4956.

BRAND NEW house              
in Milton, 2 bedrooms  
available, separate wash- 
room $550/ month or  
$650/ month. Prefer Fe- 
male. Available            
May 1. Call  
647-885-7105.

BURLINGTON- FUR- 
NISHED bachelor apart- 
ment.  Quiet home.  
Includes utilities, park- 
ing, separate yard/ en- 
trance. Near YMCA,  
busses, shopping. Va- 
cant, male preferred,  
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